YOUTH

SIZE
in MM

156
150

140
135

125

PRINTING INSTRUCTIONS

The Sendy glove size chart needs to
be printed on A4 size paper at 100%
with no scaling.

We then recommend measuring the
box to the right to ensure correct

PRINT ACCURACY CHECK

When printed correctly, this
box will measure 5cm x 5cm
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